
Market & Market Dairy Goat
Hardin County Fair

Wednesday, September 7, 2022

Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Special Placing Place

Class 1 ············· 16 records
218 Kolson Gibson 10

170 Brenden Eckstein 9

488 Reagan Pulfer 8

488 Reagan Pulfer 7

103 Reagan Camper 6

397 Abigail McElfresh 6

102 Olivia Camper 5

587 Samantha Sullivan 5

270 Tucker Hazelton 4

396 Gracyn McCullough 4

232 McKala Grauel 3

101 Evan Camper 3

464 Lainee Patton 2

120 Alexus Cox 2

102 Olivia Camper 1

42 Hailey Billenstein 1

Class 2 ············· 13 records
268 Cash Hazelton 9

641 Landon Wetherill 8

327 Wyatt James 7

589 Mason Swavel 6

30 Bo Bame 5

538 Melia Santillanez 5

339 Sophia Jump 4

557 Weston Sherman 4

660 Lauren Wingfield 3

557 Weston Sherman 3

101 Evan Camper 2

120 Alexus Cox Champion Market Dairy Goat 1

298 Riley Hites 1

Class 3 ············· 13 records
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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Special Placing Place

Class 3 ············· 13 records
278 Preston Heilman 8

30 Bo Bame 7

223 Katie Good 6

122 Cadence Coy 5

526 Mary Rose 5

415 Carter Mizek 4

595 Presley Terhark 4

623 Gauge Van De Weert 3

667 Lauren Woltz 3

415 Carter Mizek 2

667 Lauren Woltz Reserve Champion Market Dairy Goa 1

202 Braxton Frederick Reserve Champion Market Goat 1

223 Katie Good Switched to class 2, 2nd place

Class 4 ············· 9 records
269 Jillian Hazelton 9

589 Mason Swavel 8

339 Sophia Jump 7

240 River Guinn 6

518 Ivan Rodabaugh 5

594 Karter Terhark 4

122 Cadence Coy 3

42 Hailey Billenstein 2

548 Milee Seabrook 1

Class 5 ············· 7 records
557 Weston Sherman 7

103 Reagan Camper 6

641 Landon Wetherill 5

594 Karter Terhark 4

623 Gauge Van De Weert 3

587 Samantha Sullivan 2

298 Riley Hites Champion Market Goat 1

Class 6 ············· 7 records
654 Hayden Williamson 7

557 Weston Sherman 6

278 Preston Heilman 5
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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Special Placing Place

Class 6 ············· 7 records
202 Braxton Frederick 4

397 Abigail McElfresh 3

415 Carter Mizek 2

548 Milee Seabrook 1
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